Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Lowrie - (854436) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.95
58.59

1:00.56
1:01.45
1:01.76
1:02.75
1:04.74
1:06.02
1:06.63
1:07.14
1:09.01
1:10.63
1:11.43
1:11.67
1:13.19
1:13.81
1:20.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
57.95
58.59

1:00.56
1:01.76
1:01.45

1:02.75
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

463
448
405
388
382
364
332
313
304
297
274
255
247
244
229
224

175

WA Pts

463
448
405
382
388
364

Round

N

-n

m I m I I

Round

H

I T m T

Date

29/10/16
15/10/16
01/10/16
24/10/15
06/12/15
03/10/15
20/12/14
25/10/14
20/09/14
03/03/13
20/01/13
27/10112
26/10/13
22/04/12
13/05/12
15/09/12
07/05/11

Date

29/10/16
15/10/16
01/10/16
06/12/15
24/10/15
03/10/15

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Windsor Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships 2014
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships

Stevenage SC May Open Meet

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Windsor Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships

Venue

Biggleswade
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Stevenage

Venue

Biggleswade
Wycombe

Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
C Beds SS
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Level

Level

w W A

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:04.74
1:06.02
1:06.63
1:11.43
1:07.14
1:09.01
1:10.63
1:13.81
1:13.19
1:11.67

1:20.16

Copyright 2024

313
304
247
297
274
255
224
229
244

175

20/12/14
25/10/14
20/09/14
26/10/13
03/03/13
20/01/13
27/10/112
15/09/12
13/05/12
22/04/12
07/05/11

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships 2014
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships

Mid Beds Open Meet

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Stevenage SC May Open Meet

Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket

Stevenage

C Beds SS

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Page 2/2
3
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



