Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Lowrie - (854436) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.95	463	Н	29/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
58.59	448	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
1:00.56	405	F	01/10/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:01.45	388	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:01.76	382	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:02.75	364	F	03/10/15	Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:04.74	332	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	C Beds SS	3
1:06.02	313	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:06.63	304	F	20/09/14	Biggleswade SC Club Championships 2014	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:07.14	297	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	2
1:09.01	274	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:10.63	255	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Biggleswade	3
1:11.43	247	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:11.67	244	F	22/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
1:13.19	229	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
1:13.81	224	F	15/09/12	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:20.16	175	F	07/05/11	Stevenage SC May Open Meet	Stevenage	Biggleswade	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.95	463	Н	29/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
58.59	448	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
1:00.56	405	F	01/10/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:01.76	382	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:01.45	388	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:02.75 Copyright 2024	364 4	F	03/10/15	Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:04.74	332	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	C Beds SS	3
1:06.02	313	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:06.63	304	F	20/09/14	Biggleswade SC Club Championships 2014	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:11.43	247	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:07.14	297	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	2
1:09.01	274	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:10.63	255	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Biggleswade	3
1:13.81	224	F	15/09/12	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:13.19	229	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
1:11.67	244	F	22/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
1:20.16	175	F	07/05/11	Stevenage SC May Open Meet	Stevenage	Biggleswade	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS